EB-40
Inductive Proximity Sensor
Spatter Immune Sensor
for Welding ApplicationApplication
* Teflon is a registered trademark of the Dupont Company and the
Mitsui Dupont Chemical Company for their fluoride resin.
Ordering Information
Characteristic data (typical)
Sensing Distance vs. Sensing Object
Shape Sensing distance
Output specifica-
tions
Operating
status
Model
M12
DC 2-wire
NO
E2FQ-X2D1
DC 3-wire NPN E2FQ-X2E1
M18
DC 2-wire E2FQ-X5D1
DC 3-wire NPN E2FQ-X5E1
AC 2-wire Models E2FQ-X5Y1
M30
DC 2-wire E2FQ-X10D1
DC 3-wire NPN E2FQ-X10E1
AC 2-wire Models E2FQ-X10Y1
E2FQ-X2@ E2FQ-X5@ E2FQ-X10@
Shielded
2mm
5mm